










Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (25-26)
5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion

M G Road, Ranigunj,
Secunderabad - 500003

CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795
E-Mail : info@modiproperties.com

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank 1814996053  Book

1-Dec-25 to 15-Dec-25

Page 1

Date Particulars CreditDebitVch No.Vch Type

1-Dec-25 To Opening Balance 11,27,233.54

1-Dec-25 By INV-Modi Realtors GV Hyderabad LLP 10,000.00PAY/14770/25-26Payment

Being payment to INV-Modi 
Realtors GV Hyderabad LLP 
towards funds transfer

By INV-Modi Realty Creatopolis LLP 10,000.00PAY/14771/25-26Payment

Being payment to INV-Modi Realty 
Creatopolis LLP towards funds 
transfer

By INV-Aedis Developers LLP 2,55,000.00PAY/14772/25-26Payment

Being payment to Aedis Developers 
LLP towards funds transfer

By INV-Mehta & Modi Realty Suryapet LLP/Timmapur LLP 1,20,000.00PAY/14773/25-26Payment

Being payment to Mehta and Modi 
Realty Timmapur LLP towards 
funds transfer

By (as per details) 1,35,339.00PAY/14774/25-26Payment
TDS-1% Contract 1,001.00 Dr
TDS-2% Contract 5,390.00 Dr
TDS-2% Commission/Brokerage 1,000.00 Dr
TDS-10% Professional Charges 10,529.00 Dr
TDS-10% Interest 1,05,910.00 Dr
TDS-10% Rent 11,509.00 Dr

Being payment to ITD against tds 
dues for the month of november 
2025.

By USL-Modi Builders Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. ICD 12% 25,00,000.00PAY/14778/25-26Payment

Being payment to Modi Builders 
Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd against loan

2-Dec-25 By SL- Tata Capital Limited-(COD0140) 1,95,028.00PAY/14779/25-26Payment

Being payment to TCL against 
interest dues for the month of 
december 2025.

To SL- Tata Capital Limited-(COD0140) 75,00,000.00REC/11504Receipt

Being RTGS received from SL- Tata 
Capital Limited-(COD0140) against 
OD withdrawn

To USL-Modi Builders Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. ICD 12% 25,00,000.00REC/11505Receipt

Being RTGS received from USL
-Modi Builders Infrastructure Pvt. 
Ltd. ICD 12% against loan

Carried Over 32,25,367.001,11,27,233.54

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (25-26)
BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank 1814996053  Book : 1-Dec-25 to 15-Dec-25 Page 2

Date Particulars CreditDebitVch No.Vch Type

Brought Forward 32,25,367.001,11,27,233.54

2-Dec-25 By EMP-Rasamolla Vinod Kumar Salary 43,325.00PAY/14781/25-26Payment

Being salary for the month of 
november 25

By EMP-Chathiri Krishna Salary 29,638.00PAY/14782/25-26Payment

Being salary for the month of 
november 25

By EMP- Bore Shekappa Salary 28,545.00PAY/14783/25-26Payment

Being salary for the month of 
november 25

By EMP-Dasari Deepakraj Salary 18,551.00PAY/14784/25-26Payment

Being salary for the month of 
november 25

3-Dec-25 To CUST-Flat No. 111 MCS Thummaluru Bhavya Reddy 1,50,000.00REC/11506Receipt

Being NEFT IN12533711769712 dt. 
03-12-25 received from CUST-Flat 
No. 111 MCS Thummaluru Bhavya 
Reddy  against part payment

By OIE -Telephone Expenses 471.00PAY/14785/25-26Payment

Being Chq 000958 issued to Airtel 
Relationship No. 1380249900 
against airtel dues of security at 
plot no 280

By OIE -Telephone Expenses 825.00PAY/14786/25-26Payment

Being Chq 000959 issued to Airtel 
Relationship No. 1-4752305933225 
against soham sir airtel IPAD dues

By SL- Tata Capital Limited-(COD0140) 75,00,000.00PAY/14788/25-26Payment

Being payment to Tata Capital 
Limited against OD loan re-payment

4-Dec-25 By SP-Future Generali India Insurance Company Limited 30,046.00PAY/14789/25-26Payment

Being Chq 000961 issued to Future 
Generali India Insurance Company 
Limited against Mercedes Benz (TS 
10EP 0341) car insurance renewal

6-Dec-25 By E Card-Sudharshan 890.00PAY/14790/25-26Payment

Being payment to Sudharshan 
against petty cash expenses 
reversal

By INV -Silver Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing 10,000.00PAY/14791/25-26Payment

Being payment to Silver Oak Villas 
LLP Modi Housing towards funds 
transfer

To OTH LOAN-AMTZ Medpolis Square Pvt Ltd 10,000.00REC/11507Receipt

Being funds received from OTH 
LOAN-AMTZ Medpolis Square Pvt 
Ltd against loan

Carried Over 1,08,87,658.001,12,87,233.54

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (25-26)
BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank 1814996053  Book : 1-Dec-25 to 15-Dec-25 Page 3

Date Particulars CreditDebitVch No.Vch Type

Brought Forward 1,08,87,658.001,12,87,233.54

6-Dec-25 By ECARD-Shiva Shankar 1,300.00PAY/14792/25-26Payment

Being payment to D Shiva Shankar 
against advance to pay voda 
phone telephone dues

By SP-Hiregange & Associates LLP(HNA & Co LLP) 10,000.00PAY/14793/25-26Payment

Being payment to H N A and Co 
LLP against credit balance ref inv 
no Hyd/1721/25-26

By SP-Shruti Agarwal 10,000.00PAY/14794/25-26Payment

Being payment to SP-Shruti 
Agarwal agaisnt credit balance ref 
inv no SA26109

By SP-BPCL-ECMS(Fleet Business) 30,000.00PAY/14795/25-26Payment

Being payment to SP-BPCL-ECMS(
Fleet Business) towards advance 
for petrol / diesel purchase

By SP-Seven Hills Enterprises 5,532.00PAY/14796/25-26Payment

Being payment to SP-Seven Hills 
Enterprises against credit balance

By INV-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd-Services 11,64,872.00PAY/14797/25-26Payment

Being Chq 000962 issued to Y/S 
for NEFT/RTGS to Modi Properties 
Private Limited agaisnt ABCL ECS 
dt. 15-12-25

By INV-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Mayflower Platinum 10,000.00PAY/14798/25-26Payment

Being payment to Modi Properties 
Pvt Ltd Mayflower Platinum 
towards funds transfer

By INV -Silver Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing 1,25,000.00PAY/14799/25-26Payment

Being payment to Silver Oak Villas 
LLP Modi Housing towards funds 
transfer

By INV-Aedis Developers LLP 1,00,000.00PAY/14800/25-26Payment

Being payment to Aedis Developers 
LLP towards funds transfer

By INV -Silver Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing 1,75,000.00PAY/14801/25-26Payment

Being payment to Silver Oak Villas 
LLP Modi Housing towards funds 
transfer

8-Dec-25 To SL- Tata Capital Limited-(COD0140) 15,25,000.00REC/11508Receipt

Being RTGS received received from 
SL- Tata Capital Limited-(COD0140) 
against OD withdrawn

To INV-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd-Services 1,51,672.00REC/11509Receipt

Being payment received from 
mpsvc towards funds transfer

Carried Over 1,25,19,362.001,29,63,905.54
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Brought Forward 1,25,19,362.001,29,63,905.54

8-Dec-25 To INV-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Mayflower Platinum 7,448.00REC/11510Receipt

Being payment received from mpl 
towards funds transfer

By OTH ADV-Vivint Pharma Private Limited 5,000.00PAY/14802/25-26Payment

Being payment to KHANDE TARUN 
SAI RAMA KRISHNA against 
famous consultancy services 
topography survey of 5 acres 25 
gunts ref inv no 85 dt. 23-10-25 SY 
no. 341 , 343 & 344 at 
lagadimalakpet

By OTH ADV-Vivint Pharma Private Limited 23,000.00PAY/14803/25-26Payment

Being payment to KHANDE TARUN 
SAI RAMA KRISHNA against 
famous consultancy services 
topography survey of 23 acres ref 
inv no 85 dt. 23-10-25 SY no. 341 , 
343 & 344 at lagadimalakpet

By OTH ADV - Yeduguri Sandinti Thulasamma 10,00,000.00PAY/14804/25-26Payment

Being Chq 000963 issued to 
Yeduguri Sandinti Thulasamma 
against purchase of 6 acre land

10-Dec-25 By SUP-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd 34,238.00PAY/14805/25-26Payment

Being payment to MHTR against 
credit balance

12-Dec-25 By EMP-Rasamolla Vinod Kumar Salary 399.00PAY/14807/25-26Payment

Being mobile allowance for the 
month of november 25

By EMP- Bore Shekappa Salary 399.00PAY/14808/25-26Payment

Being mobile allowance for the 
month of november 25

By EMP-Chathiri Krishna Salary 1,599.00PAY/14809/25-26Payment

Being mobile allowance and 
conveyance for the month of 
november 25

By EMP-Dasari Deepakraj Salary 399.00PAY/14810/25-26Payment

Being mobile allowance for the 
month of november 25

By Statutory Payments - Summit Builders 10,236.00PAY/14811/25-26Payment

Being payment to Summit Builders 
agaisnt ESIC dues paid on our 
behalf for the month of november 
25

By Statutory Payments - Summit Builders 1,67,208.00PAY/14812/25-26Payment

Being payment to Summit Builders 
agaisnt EPF dues paid on our 
behalf for the month of november 
25

Carried Over 1,37,61,840.001,29,71,353.54
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Date Particulars CreditDebitVch No.Vch Type

Brought Forward 1,37,61,840.001,29,71,353.54

12-Dec-25 By OEUD-Consumables, Repairs &Maint 5,000.00PAY/14813/25-26Payment

Being payment to Dhansukh 
Keshavlal Patel against  repair of 
windows at plot no 280 _ 
Mahaveer Glass repairs

By (as per details) 1,980.00PAY/14814/25-26Payment
OEUD-Consumables, Repairs &Maint 2,000.00 Dr
TDS-1% Contract 20.00 Cr

Beign payment to D Ramulu against 
repair of MS drain Jali at parking & 
Re fiixing at HO

By (as per details) 1,683.00PAY/14815/25-26Payment
DW- T Venkatesh 1,700.00 Dr
TDS-1% Contract 17.00 Cr

Being payment to T Venkatesh 
against repair of  blinds at plot no 
280

By ECARD-Jai Kumar 5,083.00PAY/14816/25-26Payment

Being payment to G Jai Kumar 
against petty cash expenses 
reversal

By ECARD-Suneel Kumar 596.00PAY/14817/25-26Payment

Being payment to K Suneel Kumar 
against petty cash expenses 
reversal

By SP-Modi Consultancy Services 7,350.00PAY/14818/25-26Payment

Being payment to Modi 
Consultancy Services against 
credit balance ref inv no SAL
/10140

By ECARD-Shiva Shankar 13,828.00PAY/14819/25-26Payment

Being payment to MHPL against 
debit balance paid on our behalf

By ECARD-Shiva Shankar 2,879.00PAY/14820/25-26Payment

Being payment to D Shiva Shankar 
against petty cash expenses 
reversal

By Soham Mansion Owners Association 18,620.00PAY/14821/25-26Payment

Being payment to Soham Mansion 
Owners Association against 
maintenace charges for the month 
of december 25

By SP-Green Belt Services 4,510.00PAY/14822/25-26Payment

Being payment to Green Belt 
Services against credit balance ref 
inv no 180

Carried Over 1,38,23,369.001,29,71,353.54
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Brought Forward 1,38,23,369.001,29,71,353.54

12-Dec-25 By SP-Expert Security Guards 36,948.00PAY/14823/25-26Payment

Being payment to SP-Expert 
Security Guards against credit 
balance ref inv no. ESG/110/25

By SP-Shreyas Services 59,731.00PAY/14824/25-26Payment

Being payment to shreyas services 
against credit balance ref inv no. 
124

By SP-Shruti Agarwal 10,000.00PAY/14825/25-26Payment

Being payment to SP-Shruti 
Agarwal against credit balance ref 
inv no SA26109

By SP-Hiregange & Associates LLP(HNA & Co LLP) 10,000.00PAY/14826/25-26Payment

Being payment to HNA & co LLP 
against credit balance ref inv no 
Hyd/1721/25-26

By INV-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Mayflower Platinum 25,000.00PAY/14827/25-26Payment

Being payment to Modi Properties 
Pvt Ltd Mayflower Platinum 
towards funds transfer

By INV-Aedis Developers LLP 3,75,000.00PAY/14828/25-26Payment

Being payment to Aedis Developers 
LLP towards funds transfer

By INV -Silver Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing 1,50,000.00PAY/14829/25-26Payment

Being payment to Silver Oak Villas 
LLP Modi Housing towards funds 
transfer

To SL- Tata Capital Limited-(COD0140) 18,00,000.00REC/11511Receipt

Being RTGS received from SL- Tata 
Capital Limited-(COD0140) against 
OD withdrawn

By ECARD-K Prabhakar Reddy 12,720.00PAY/14830/25-26Payment

Being advance payment to K 
Prabhakar Reddy against AGH 51 
registration expenses  and misc 
expenses etc.,

By OTH LOAN - N Square Biotech Private Limited 15,000.00PAY/14831/25-26Payment

Being payment to N Square Biotech 
Private Limited against loan

By SL- Tata Capital Limited-(COD0140) 2,70,00,000.00PAY/14832/25-26Payment

Being Chq 000965 issued to Y/S 
for NEFT/RTGS to Tata Capital 
Limited against OD loan re-payment

15-Dec-25 By INV -Silver Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing 44,00,000.00PAY/14806/25-26Payment

Being Chq 000964 issued to Y/S 
for NEFT/RTGS to Silver Oak Villas 
LLP Modi Housing towards funds 
transfer

Carried Over 4,59,17,768.001,47,71,353.54
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Brought Forward 4,59,17,768.001,47,71,353.54

15-Dec-25 To CUST-Flat No- 51 AGH Ambati Giri Prasad 10,738.00REC/11512Receipt

Being Chq 000106 dt. 12-12-25 
HDFC Bank, Sagar Rd, 
Miryalaguda received from 51 AGH 
Ambati Giri Prasad against 
registration misc expenses

To OTHLOAN-DR.N.R.K.Biotech Pvt Ltd 3,66,00,000.00REC/11513Receipt

Being RTGS received from DR.N.R.
K.Biotech Pvt Ltd against loan

To SL- Tata Capital Limited-(COD0140) 44,00,000.00REC/11514Receipt

Being RTGS received from SL- Tata 
Capital Limited-(COD0140) against 
OD withdrawn

4,59,17,768.005,57,82,091.54
By Closing Balance 98,64,323.54

5,57,82,091.545,57,82,091.54


